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Name

LILLIAN HULSE
HAYDEN STUBBS
MARLEY SUTTON
CALLAN SMITH
HANNAH PERRIER
KEALIE BRYANT

TY SCHEER
ADDISON WESTERMAN
MAGGIE CHANDLER
BREANNA WELLS
BYRON FRY

KENDYL BLOESSER
GRADY GLEASON
JENSEN VANDIKE
REEGAN MCDANIEL
HAILEY SHADDEN
WESTON PETERSON
KOLE HARRIS
KASEN STRAMEL
MAKINLEE BLOESSER
CODY JOHNSON
KAYLA GEORGE
KYSER NEMECEK
KAELYN SCHILLING
GRAHAM HIGBIE
JEWEL ENDICOTT
KANSAS LANGE
ELSIE RICKSTREW
LOGAN PLOEGER
CODY NEWDIGGER
EMERY YOHO

TATE CRYSTAL
HANS HIGBIE

GRACE SCHMEIDLER
TREY HOMMERTZHEIM
CORT DECKER

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Open Meats: Overall
Aug 17, 2024

#
4106-

1182-
1178-
4103-
1132-0
1194-
1174-
1132-
1200-
1174-
1178-
1176-
1194-
1182-
1176-
1178-
5100-0
1200-
1182-
1176-
1132-
1194-
1176-
1182-
1122-
1177-
1154-
1162-
4104-
4100-
1177-
1178-
1122-
1114-
1174-

1132-

Team Name
Central Kansas Individual
Sunflower 1
Southwind 3
Barber Individual
Greenwood
West Plains
Sedgwick
Greenwood
Wildcat 1
Sedgwick
Southwind 3
Southwind 1
West Plains
Sunflower 1
Southwind 1
Southwind 3

21 Central Individual
Wildcat 1
Sunflower 1
Southwind 1
Greenwood
West Plains
Southwind 1
Sunflower 1
Frontier 1
Southwind 2
Pawnee
Pottawatomie
Brown Individual
21 Central Individual
Southwind 2
Southwind 3
Frontier 1
Cottonwood 1
Sedgwick

Greenwood

Total Score
728
720
714
711
711
708
697
695
693
690
690
685
681
680
678
677
661
657
655
655
653
626
616
616
615
606
606
605
604
599
586
584
583
571
545
536



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Name

WESTON KOENIG
LIZZY VAIJNAR
MADISON RUMP
JACOB DEROUCHEY
HAL HIGBIE

WENDY ROTH
RYANN STRYKER
KAMI HEMPHILL
JORJA STREMEL
ELLA HOELTZEL
FAITH SCHMEIDLER
JENNY ROTH

ALEXA ELLIS

SARAH MCKOWN
ELLA NEHER
KYLEIGH WILLIAMS
TAYSLEY COWAN
COLE GREEN
COLBEY WILLIAMS
AUBRIANA VANNOCKER
HAYLEE MCKOWN
MIRANDA MCKOWN
AUTUMN HOLOPIREK

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Open Meats: Overall
Aug 17, 2024

#
1200-

1114-
1135-
1162-
1122-
1135-
1154-
4163-
4114-0
1162-
1114-
6135-
1177-
1135-
1114-
7135-
1135-
1174-
8135-
4112-
4135-
5135-

1154-

Team Name
Wildcat 1
Cottonwood 1
Harvey
Pottawatomie
Frontier 1
Harvey

Pawnee

Pratt Individual
Cottonwood Individual
Pottawatomie
Cottonwood 1
Harvey Individual
Southwind 2
Harvey
Cottonwood 1
Harvey Individual
Harvey
Sedgwick
Harvey Individual
Coffey Individual
Harvey Individual
Harvey Individual

Pawnee

Total Score
533
525
519
518
517
510
500
491
486
481
470
458
458
455
451
451
433
426
416
408
397
292
251
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Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Open Meats: PLACINGS

Aug 17, 2024
Name # Team Name
BREANNA WELLS 1174- Sedgwick
HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1
WESTON PETERSON 5100-0 21 Central Individual
GRADY GLEASON 1194- West Plains
JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower 1
REEGAN MCDANIEL 1176- Southwind 1
RYANN STRYKER 1154- Pawnee
ELLA HOELTZEL 1162- Pottawatomie
KEALIE BRYANT 1194- West Plains
HANNAH PERRIER 1132-0 Greenwood
ELSIE RICKSTREW 1162- Pottawatomie
LILLIAN HULSE 4106- Central Kansas Individual
CALLAN SMITH 4103- Barber Individual
KYLEIGH WILLIAMS 7135- Harvey Individual
MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat 1
MARLEY SUTTON 1178- Southwind 3
KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower 1
BYRON FRY 1178- Southwind 3
KYSER NEMECEK 1176- Southwind 1
LIZZzY VAINAR 1114- Cottonwood 1
EMERY YOHO 1177- Southwind 2
LOGAN PLOEGER 4104- Brown Individual
CODY NEWDIGGER 4100- 21 Central Individual
KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1
KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee
KAYLA GEORGE 1194- West Plains
GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood 1
JACOB DEROUCHEY 1162- Pottawatomie
GRAHAM HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1
TY SCHEER 1174- Sedgwick
KOLE HARRIS 1200- Wildcat 1
MAKINLEE BLOESSER 1176- Southwind 1
ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132- Greenwood
KENDYL BLOESSER 1176- Southwind 1
HAL HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1
HAILEY SHADDEN 1178- Southwind 3

Total Score
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
296
296
295
295
295
294
293
293
293
292
292
291
291
291
290
290
289
289
289
288
287
287
287
286
284
283
282



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Name

TREY HOMMERTZHEIM
WESTON KOENIG
MADISON RUMP
JORJA STREMEL
WENDY ROTH

FAITH SCHMEIDLER
HANS HIGBIE

JENNY ROTH

CODY JOHNSON
CORT DECKER
JEWEL ENDICOTT
SARAH MCKOWN
ELLA NEHER
AUBRIANA VANNOCKER
TAYSLEY COWAN
ALEXA ELLIS

KAMI HEMPHILL
HAYLEE MCKOWN
COLBEY WILLIAMS
COLE GREEN

TATE CRYSTAL
MIRANDA MCKOWN
AUTUMN HOLOPIREK

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Open Meats: PLACINGS
Aug 17, 2024

#
1174-

1200-
1135-
4114-0
1135-
1114-
1122-
6135-
1132-
1132-
1177-
1135-
1114-
4112-
1135-
1177-
4163-
4135-
8135-
1174-
1178-
5135-

1154-

Team Name
Sedgwick
Wildcat 1

Harvey

Cottonwood Individual

Harvey
Cottonwood 1
Frontier 1
Harvey Individual
Greenwood
Greenwood
Southwind 2
Harvey
Cottonwood 1
Coffey Individual
Harvey
Southwind 2
Pratt Individual
Harvey Individual
Harvey Individual
Sedgwick
Southwind 3
Harvey Individual

Pawnee

Total Score
281
280
280
279
278
278
277
276
275
265
263
259
257
256
252
250
248
245
243
224
211
164
156
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Name

LILLIAN HULSE
BREANNA WELLS
CALLAN SMITH
HAYDEN STUBBS
WESTON PETERSON
KYSER NEMECEK
GRADY GLEASON
KAYLA GEORGE
MAGGIE CHANDLER
JENSEN VANDIKE
KASEN STRAMEL
HANNAH PERRIER
TY SCHEER

MARLEY SUTTON
ADDISON WESTERMAN
EMERY YOHO

KOLE HARRIS
KAELYN SCHILLING
CODY JOHNSON
BYRON FRY

GRACE SCHMEIDLER
REEGAN MCDANIEL
TATE CRYSTAL
ELSIE RICKSTREW
RYANN STRYKER
WESTON KOENIG
LOGAN PLOEGER
KANSAS LANGE
CODY NEWDIGGER
LIZZY VAIJNAR
JEWEL ENDICOTT
KENDYL BLOESSER
MAKINLEE BLOESSER
HANS HIGBIE

CORT DECKER
JACOB DEROUCHEY

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Open Meats: REASONS
Aug 17, 2024

#
4106-

1174-
4103-
1182-

5100-0
1176-
1194-
1194-
1200-
1182-
1182-

1132-0
1174-
1178-
1132-
1177-
1200-
1182-
1132-
1178-
1114-
1176-
1178-
1162-
1154-
1200-
4104-
1154-
4100-
1114-
1177-
1176-
1176-
1122-
1132-

1162-

Team Name
Central Kansas Individual
Sedgwick
Barber Individual
Sunflower 1

21 Central Individual
Southwind 1
West Plains
West Plains
Wildcat 1
Sunflower 1
Sunflower 1
Greenwood
Sedgwick
Southwind 3
Greenwood
Southwind 2
Wildcat 1
Sunflower 1
Greenwood
Southwind 3
Cottonwood 1
Southwind 1
Southwind 3
Pottawatomie
Pawnee
Wildcat 1

Brown Individual
Pawnee

21 Central Individual
Cottonwood 1
Southwind 2
Southwind 1
Southwind 1
Frontier 1
Greenwood

Pottawatomie

Total Score
143
140
139
136
135
133
133
133
132
132
131
130
129
128
127
125
124
124
122
122
122
121
120
120
119
118
118
117
117
117
117
116
116
114
114
114



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Open Meats: REASONS

Aug 17, 2024
Rank Name # Team Name
37 ELLA HOELTZEL 1162- Pottawatomie
38 JENNY ROTH 6135- Harvey Individual
39 ELLA NEHER 1114- Cottonwood 1
40 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1
41 MADISON RUMP 1135- Harvey
42 KEALIE BRYANT 1194- West Plains
43 KAMI HEMPHILL 4163- Pratt Individual
44 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- Sedgwick
45 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood 1
46 HAILEY SHADDEN 1178- Southwind 3
47 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey
48 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey
49 KYLEIGH WILLIAMS 7135- Harvey Individual
50 TAYSLEY COWAN 1135- Harvey
51 ALEXA ELLIS 1177- Southwind 2
52 AUBRIANA VANNOCKER 4112- Coffey Individual
53 JORJA STREMEL 4114-0 Cottonwood Individual
54 MIRANDA MCKOWN 5135- Harvey Individual
55 COLE GREEN 1174- Sedgwick
56 HAL HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1
57 HAYLEE MCKOWN 4135- Harvey Individual
58 COLBEY WILLIAMS 8135- Harvey Individual

59 AUTUMN HOLOPIREK 1154- Pawnee

Total Score
114
112
111
111
111
111
110
108
107
107
107
106
106
105
104
102
101
100
100
100

98
96



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Open Meats: RETAIL ID

Aug 17, 2024
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 KEALIE BRYANT 1194- West Plains 299
2 MARLEY SUTTON 1178- Southwind 3 293
3 LILLIAN HULSE 4106- Central Kansas Individual 290
4 HAILEY SHADDEN 1178- Southwind 3 288
5 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 286
6 HANNAH PERRIER 1132-0 Greenwood 285
7 KENDYL BLOESSER 1176- Southwind 1 285
8 ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132- Greenwood 282
9 TY SCHEER 1174- Sedgwick 281
10 CALLAN SMITH 4103- Barber Individual 277
11 BYRON FRY 1178- Southwind 3 275
12 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat 1 267
13 REEGAN MCDANIEL 1176- Southwind 1 259
14 CODY JOHNSON 1132- Greenwood 256
15 TATE CRYSTAL 1178- Southwind 3 253
16 BREANNA WELLS 1174- Sedgwick 252
17 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 1176- Southwind 1 252
18 GRADY GLEASON 1194- West Plains 250
19 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower 1 250
20 KOLE HARRIS 1200- Wildcat 1 246
21 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 234
22 WESTON PETERSON 5100-0 21 Central Individual 228
23 JEWEL ENDICOTT 1177- Southwind 2 226
24 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 216
25 KAYLA GEORGE 1194- West Plains 204
26 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower 1 199
27 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 199
28 LOGAN PLOEGER 4104- Brown Individual 195
29 HANS HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 192
30 KYSER NEMECEK 1176- Southwind 1 191
31 CODY NEWDIGGER 4100- 21 Central Individual 191
32 ELSIE RICKSTREW 1162- Pottawatomie 189
33 EMERY YOHO 1177- Southwind 2 170
34 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood 1 160
35 CORT DECKER 1132- Greenwood 157
36 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- Sedgwick 156



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Name

WESTON KOENIG
HAL HIGBIE

KAMI HEMPHILL
MADISON RUMP
WENDY ROTH

LIZZY VAIJNAR
JACOB DEROUCHEY
JORJA STREMEL
ALEXA ELLIS

COLE GREEN
AUTUMN HOLOPIREK
SARAH MCKOWN
FAITH SCHMEIDLER
RYANN STRYKER
ELLA NEHER
COLBEY WILLIAMS
TAYSLEY COWAN
JENNY ROTH

ELLA HOELTZEL
HAYLEE MCKOWN
KYLEIGH WILLIAMS
AUBRIANA VANNOCKER
MIRANDA MCKOWN

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Open Meats: RETAIL ID
Aug 17, 2024

#
1200-

1122-
4163-
1135-
1135-
1114-
1162-
4114-0
1177-
1174-
1154-
1135-
1114-
1154-
1114-
8135-
1135-
6135-
1162-
4135-
7135-
4112-

5135-

Team Name
Wildcat 1
Frontier 1

Pratt Individual
Harvey

Harvey
Cottonwood 1
Pottawatomie
Cottonwood Individual
Southwind 2
Sedgwick
Pawnee

Harvey
Cottonwood 1
Pawnee
Cottonwood 1
Harvey Individual
Harvey

Harvey Individual
Pottawatomie
Harvey Individual
Harvey Individual
Coffey Individual

Harvey Individual

Total Score
135
134
133
128
125
116
115
106
104
102

95
90
85
83
83
77
76
70
69
54
50
50
28
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